
Período de almoço - Refeição / Brincadeira livre / Videojogos / Filme 
Lunch time - Meal / Free Play Videogames / Movie

Christmas & New Year Program 
  PROGRAMA DE NATAL E ANO NOVO

Postais Natal
Christmas postcards

Árvore de natal
Christmas tree

Ténis
Tennis

Futebol
Football

Canguru escondido
Hiding Kangaroo

Caixas tesouros
Treasures box

10:00 AM 
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
14:30 PM

14:30 PM
17:30 PM

Join us for a season of wonder and joy at our
Kids Club, where holiday magic awaits 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Ginástica
Gymnastics

Voleibol 
Volleyball

Caça tesouro 
Treasure Hunt

Mini golfe 
Mini golf

Máscaras giras
Funny masks

Constroi boneco neve
Build a snownan

Concurso talentos 
Talent show

Oficina criativa 
Creative workshop

Meal time period are exclusively for children who are having their meals in the Club - meal cost will be charged
Programme subjet to change without prior notice.

Encerrado 25 Dezembro / Closed 25th December 

 Está a funcionar durante a época festiva nos dias / Open during the holiday season on these days:

16/12/2024 a 05/01/2025
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